
RESULT  -  Race 32

Events 13, 14, 27

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 30 Martyn COOPER 6 1:19.338:02.94 3 70.3469.33Honda VFR 75027d

2 119 Allan HOYLAND 6 1:19.408:03.42 5 70.2869.260.48Honda Vfr 75027d

3 150 John ADAMSON 6 1:20.388:14.18 4 69.4267.7511.24Yamaha RD 350 LC YPVS27c

4 13 Mark BOSTOCK 6 1:20.748:15.15 2 69.1167.6212.21Honda VFR 75027d

5 308 Steven HAMPTON 6 1:21.968:21.38 2 68.0866.7818.44Honda Vfr rc24 75027d

6 204 Ivan CHILDS 6 1:22.618:26.72 2 67.5566.0723.78Suzuki GSXR 77127c

7 340 Michael HAND 6 1:24.028:34.41 2 66.4165.0831.47Suzuki Gsxr 75027b

8 56 Matthew HEBB 6 1:23.458:34.67 3 66.8765.0531.73Honda Honda K4 35014b

9 246 Stuart POULTON 6 1:24.068:35.54 2 66.3864.9432.60Yamaha Ypvs 35027b

10 252 Alexander PEARSON 6 1:25.168:39.11 2 65.5264.5036.17Yamaha Fz600 60027b

11 207 David SKELLINGTON 6 1:25.138:44.88 2 65.5563.7941.94Honda 500/4 50014c

12 240 Garry McCORMACK 6 1:27.968:59.49 2 63.4462.0656.55Kawasaki ZR 750 75927c

13 132 Joe TAYLOR 6 1:28.189:00.80 2 63.2861.9157.86Honda CB350 K4 35014b

14 203 Antony PERRETT 6 1:27.989:05.38 5 63.4261.391:02.44Suzuki T500 49214c

15 211 John BRUSH 6 1:29.159:14.20 4 62.5960.411:11.26Honda VFR 75027d

16 131 Paul HEALEY 6 1:31.439:29.55 2 61.0358.781:26.61Honda CB350 K4 35014b

17 87 Shaun MULLIGAN 6 1:33.999:33.31 3 59.3758.401:30.37Honda CB350 K4 98014b

18 261 Keith COTGROVE 5 1:35.258:07.57 5 58.5857.221 LapKawasaki Gpz500 49927c

19 528 Paul MORTON 5 1:34.238:08.40 2 59.2257.131 LapBMW K100 100013a

20 277 Mark DANIELS 5 1:36.488:16.78 2 57.8456.161 LapSuzuki Gsxr 77127c

21 333 Denver BEER 5 1:35.778:18.37 5 58.2655.981 LapHonda CB350 35014b

22 147 Edward LAMBAH-STOATE 5 1:39.728:31.46 3 55.9654.551 LapHonda superdream 40014c

23 154 Dave FITZPATRICK 5 1:43.278:46.73 2 54.0352.971 LapLaverda Montjuic / Barcel13c

Not-Classified

65 Neil OGDEN 4 1:26.47DNF 3 64.53Honda K4 350 6:08.78 60.5214b

Fastest Lap

Martyn COOPER 1:19.33 330 Honda VFR 750 70.3427d

Start Time : 15:13

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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RESULT  -  Race 32

EVENT  13

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 528 Paul MORTON 5 1:34.238:08.40 2 59.2257.13BMW K100 100013a

2 154 Dave FITZPATRICK 5 1:43.278:46.73 2 54.0352.97Laverda Montjuic / Barcel13c

Fastest Lap

Dave FITZPATRICK 1:43.27 2154 Laverda Montjuic / Barcel 54.0313c

EVENT  14

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 56 Matthew HEBB 6 1:23.458:34.67 3 66.8765.05Honda Honda K4 35014b

2 207 David SKELLINGTON 6 1:25.138:44.88 2 65.5563.79Honda 500/4 50014c

3 132 Joe TAYLOR 6 1:28.189:00.80 2 63.2861.91Honda CB350 K4 35014b

4 203 Antony PERRETT 6 1:27.989:05.38 5 63.4261.39Suzuki T500 49214c

5 131 Paul HEALEY 6 1:31.439:29.55 2 61.0358.78Honda CB350 K4 35014b

6 87 Shaun MULLIGAN 6 1:33.999:33.31 3 59.3758.40Honda CB350 K4 98014b

7 333 Denver BEER 5 1:35.778:18.37 5 58.2655.98Honda CB350 35014b

8 147 Edward LAMBAH-STOATE 5 1:39.728:31.46 3 55.9654.55Honda superdream 40014c

Fastest Lap

David SKELLINGTON 1:25.13 2207 Honda 500/4 500 65.5514c

Start Time : 15:13

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

11 Aug 24 15:25

Graham Marshall

Anglesey



RESULT  -  Race 32

EVENT  27

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 30 Martyn COOPER 6 1:19.338:02.94 3 70.3469.33Honda VFR 75027d

2 119 Allan HOYLAND 6 1:19.408:03.42 5 70.2869.26Honda Vfr 75027d

3 150 John ADAMSON 6 1:20.388:14.18 4 69.4267.75Yamaha RD 350 LC YPVS27c

4 13 Mark BOSTOCK 6 1:20.748:15.15 2 69.1167.62Honda VFR 75027d

5 308 Steven HAMPTON 6 1:21.968:21.38 2 68.0866.78Honda Vfr rc24 75027d

6 204 Ivan CHILDS 6 1:22.618:26.72 2 67.5566.07Suzuki GSXR 77127c

7 340 Michael HAND 6 1:24.028:34.41 2 66.4165.08Suzuki Gsxr 75027b

8 246 Stuart POULTON 6 1:24.068:35.54 2 66.3864.94Yamaha Ypvs 35027b

9 252 Alexander PEARSON 6 1:25.168:39.11 2 65.5264.50Yamaha Fz600 60027b

10 240 Garry McCORMACK 6 1:27.968:59.49 2 63.4462.06Kawasaki ZR 750 75927c

11 211 John BRUSH 6 1:29.159:14.20 4 62.5960.41Honda VFR 75027d

12 261 Keith COTGROVE 5 1:35.258:07.57 5 58.5857.22Kawasaki Gpz500 49927c

13 277 Mark DANIELS 5 1:36.488:16.78 2 57.8456.16Suzuki Gsxr 77127c

Fastest Lap

John ADAMSON 1:20.38 4150 Yamaha RD 350 LC YPVS 69.4227c

Start Time : 15:13

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

11 Aug 24 15:25

Graham Marshall

Anglesey



Events 13, 14, 27

LAP TIMES - Race 32

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BOSTOCK

1 1:25.72 1:20.74 1:21.14 1:22.04 1:21.91 1:23.60

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martyn COOPER

1 1:24.63 1:19.57 1:19.33 1:19.48 1:19.84 1:20.09

56

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew HEBB

1 1:31.41 1:24.24 1:23.45 1:24.81 1:25.03 1:25.73

65

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Neil OGDEN

1 1:32.95 1:41.63 1:26.47 1:27.73

87

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun MULLIGAN

1 1:41.52 1:34.87 1:33.99 1:34.06 1:34.44 1:34.43

119

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Allan HOYLAND

1 1:24.48 1:20.29 1:19.81 1:19.63 1:19.40 1:19.81

131

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul HEALEY

1 1:40.06 1:31.43 1:32.01 1:33.24 1:35.26 1:37.55

132

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe TAYLOR

1 1:35.37 1:28.18 1:30.06 1:29.57 1:28.79 1:28.83

147

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Edward LAMBAH-STOATE

1 1:49.58 1:40.45 1:39.72 1:41.00 1:40.71

150

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John ADAMSON

1 1:27.82 1:21.82 1:20.82 1:20.38 1:21.26 1:22.08

154

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dave FITZPATRICK

1 1:52.77 1:43.27 1:43.81 1:43.30 1:43.58

203

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Antony PERRETT

1 1:39.34 1:30.82 1:28.93 1:29.37 1:27.98 1:28.94

204

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ivan CHILDS

1 1:28.50 1:22.61 1:22.71 1:23.81 1:24.38 1:24.71
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207

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David SKELLINGTON

1 1:31.29 1:25.13 1:26.25 1:26.78 1:27.56 1:27.87

211

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John BRUSH

1 1:38.75 1:31.03 1:30.72 1:29.15 1:31.35 1:33.20

240

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Garry McCORMACK

1 1:34.54 1:27.96 1:28.49 1:30.99 1:28.96 1:28.55

246

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart POULTON

1 1:32.51 1:24.06 1:24.30 1:24.44 1:24.65 1:25.58

252

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alexander PEARSON

1 1:31.97 1:25.16 1:25.69 1:25.39 1:25.25 1:25.65

261

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Keith COTGROVE

1 1:43.10 1:35.98 1:35.77 1:37.47 1:35.25

277

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark DANIELS

1 1:44.45 1:36.48 1:37.02 1:38.65 1:40.18

308

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven HAMPTON

1 1:27.44 1:21.96 1:22.18 1:22.60 1:22.26 1:24.94

333

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Denver BEER

1 1:50.35 1:37.51 1:38.35 1:36.39 1:35.77

340

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael HAND

1 1:30.20 1:24.02 1:24.61 1:24.80 1:25.08 1:25.70

528

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul MORTON

1 1:48.64 1:34.23 1:35.52 1:35.13 1:34.88
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Events 13, 14, 27  -  Race 32

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

119 1:24.48 30 2:44.20 30 4:03.53 30 5:23.01 30 6:42.85 30 8:02.94

30 1:24.63 119 2:44.77 119 4:04.58 119 5:24.21 119 6:43.61 119 8:03.42

13 1:25.72 13 2:46.46 13 4:07.60 13 5:29.64 147 6:50.75 *1 261 8:07.57 *1

308 1:27.44 308 2:49.40 150 4:10.46 150 5:30.84 13 6:51.55 528 8:08.40 *1

150 1:27.82 150 2:49.64 308 4:11.58 308 5:34.18 150 6:52.10 150 8:14.18

204 1:28.50 204 2:51.11 204 4:13.82 204 5:37.63 308 6:56.44 13 8:15.15

340 1:30.20 340 2:54.22 340 4:18.83 340 5:43.63 204 7:02.01 277 8:16.78 *1

207 1:31.29 56 2:55.65 56 4:19.10 56 5:43.91 154 7:03.15 *1 333 8:18.37 *1

56 1:31.41 207 2:56.42 246 4:20.87 246 5:45.31 340 7:08.71 308 8:21.38

252 1:31.97 246 2:56.57 207 4:22.67 252 5:48.21 56 7:08.94 204 8:26.72

246 1:32.51 252 2:57.13 252 4:22.82 207 5:49.45 246 7:09.96 147 8:31.46 *1

65 1:32.95 240 3:02.50 240 4:30.99 240 6:01.98 252 7:13.46 340 8:34.41

240 1:34.54 132 3:03.55 132 4:33.61 132 6:03.18 207 7:17.01 56 8:34.67

132 1:35.37 211 3:09.78 203 4:39.09 203 6:08.46 240 7:30.94 246 8:35.54

211 1:38.75 203 3:10.16 211 4:40.50 65 6:08.78 132 7:31.97 252 8:39.11

203 1:39.34 131 3:11.49 65 4:41.05 211 6:09.65 203 7:36.44 207 8:44.88

131 1:40.06 65 3:14.58 131 4:43.50 131 6:16.74 211 7:41.00 154 8:46.73 *1

87 1:41.52 87 3:16.39 87 4:50.38 87 6:24.44 131 7:52.00 240 8:59.49

261 1:43.10 261 3:19.08 261 4:54.85 261 6:32.32 87 7:58.88 132 9:00.80

277 1:44.45 277 3:20.93 277 4:57.95 528 6:33.52 203 9:05.38

528 1:48.64 528 3:22.87 528 4:58.39 277 6:36.60 211 9:14.20

147 1:49.58 333 3:27.86 333 5:06.21 333 6:42.60 131 9:29.55

333 1:50.35 147 3:30.03 147 5:09.75 87 9:33.31

154 1:52.77 154 3:36.04 154 5:19.85
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